
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Albertson  618.9921

144 A. Martin  719.0882

128 R. Johnson  719.2743

611 B. Sheren  519.5064

186 D. Costella  419.6435

706 C. Gonzalez  419.7796

152 S. Champion  719.8887

129 V. McKiddie  619.9388

337 J. Odriscoll  620.7239

474 J. Anstett  520.75110

832 D. Sorochuk  1021.02611

222 C. Howell  721.92812

755 C. Lock  343.32913

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Albertson  922.1891

144 A. Martin  822.9912

128 R. Johnson  923.0533

186 D. Costella  423.0614

706 C. Gonzalez  923.2845

152 S. Champion  723.8626

474 J. Anstett  523.9527

129 V. McKiddie  524.1348

611 B. Sheren  824.2139

832 D. Sorochuk  324.63710

337 J. Odriscoll  524.87211

222 C. Howell  425.33612

755 C. Lock  229.96613

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Albertson  615.4981

186 D. Costella  515.5012

128 R. Johnson  315.7253

144 A. Martin  815.9114

474 J. Anstett  816.1255

611 B. Sheren  516.1326

129 V. McKiddie  516.1327

706 C. Gonzalez  916.1488

152 S. Champion  716.2029

337 J. Odriscoll  1016.22910

832 D. Sorochuk  616.46811

222 C. Howell  417.56312

755 C. Lock  320.02113
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